
28th Nov 2025 — Page 1 

 

 
 

Friday - Christmas Discos 

Sport Stars Music Stars 

Frankie  

Franklin 

Thomas 

Sofia 

 
Our Attendance Superstars this 

week are….. 

Lost Property 

Lost Property will be emptied over the Easter 

Holidays, please have a look for any missing 

items at the end of today. 

  

Chestnut Freddie 

Holly Willow 

Oak Ada 

Beech Mila 

Birch Lucy 

Willow Jacob 

This half term’s Value is…… KINDNESS 

 

 Bella  Maeve 

 Aubrey  Emily 

 Thea  Henry 

 Freddie   

Class Assemblies  
We will now be having weekly class assembles where we  

welcome parents to come in too! Assemblies will be at 10.45am 
and will be on the following days: 

• Thursday 4th December- Oak Class  
• Thursday 11th December- Chestnut Class 

• Tuesday 13th January- Birch Class 
• Tuesday 20th January- Willow Class 

• Tuesday 27th January- Beech Class 

Good afternoon… 
 

This is a quick reminder that the school disco 
will take place next Friday, 5 November. If you 
haven’t already purchased tickets, please do 

so ASAP, so we can confirm numbers… 
 

Lower School link        Upper School link 
 

Thank you for your support!  
Kind regards, 

Friends of Holland School  

https://app.classlist.com/parent/#/events/view/1374300796?s=798630760&utm_source=SCHOOL&utm_medium=SHARED_LINK
https://app.classlist.com/parent/#/events/view/1393700721?s=798630760&utm_source=SCHOOL&utm_medium=SHARED_LINK
https://forms.gle/t48SPc4GUztLWtVd9
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SUMMER TERM 25/26 

Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term 

Tuesday 5th May 2026 Year 3/4 Football 

25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day 

Wednesday 17th June 2026 Athletics Competition  

22nd—26th June 2026 Year 6 IOW Residential 

Wednesday 1st July 2026 Cricket Competition  

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 26/27 
Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day 

Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 2nd September 2026 First Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 25/26 

Friday 5th December 2025 Christmas Disco 

Monday 8th December 2025 Flu Vaccinations 

Friday 12th December 2025 (10am) Rocksteady Concert 

Tuesday 16th December 2025 2pm Year 5/6 Christmas Concert 

Wednesday 17th December 2025 9.15am Year 3/4 Christmas Concert 

Thursday 18th December Christmas Jumper Day 

Wednesday 17th December 2025 Christmas Community Dinner 

Thursday 18th December Christmas Lunch 

Friday 19th December 2025 Last Day of Term 

Monday 22nd December 2025 Sports Elite Christmas Camp 

SPRING TERM 25/26 

Monday 5th January 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 First Day of Term 

19th - 21st January 2026 Year 5 Bowles Residential 

Thursday 12th February 2026 Escape Room Experience  

16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term 

Tuesday 24th February 2026 Young Voices Concert 

Tuesday 3rd March 2026 Netball Competition 

Thursday 12th March 2026 Class Photos 

Thursday 26th March 2026 Year 3/4 Cross Country 

Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term 


